AApppprroovvaall    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonn
Customer :
Product: Thick Film Array Chip Resistor
CN-22 / CN-42 / CN-43/ CN-82
CNA43
±5%
Sizes   : Convex Array
0402x2 / 0402x4

55..  OOrrddeerr  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn
Digits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Order Code CC NN –– 44 33 JJ –– 77 –– –– –– 11 00 KK
TTyyppee  NNaammee
CN-22: Convex Array
0402x2
CN-42: Convex Array
0402x4
CN-43: Convex Array
0603x4
CN-82: Convex Array
0402x8
CNA43: Concave Array
0603x4
TToolleerraannccee
J : ?5%
K : ?10%
FFuunnccttiioonn  ccooddee
- : Normal
F : ?100ppm
G : ?200ppm
L : Lead Free
U : ?100ppm
Lead Free
W : ?200ppm
  Lead Free
PPaacckkaaggiinngg
6 : 7” reel, paper tape,
   10000 pcs/reel
7 : 7” reel, paper tape,
   5000 pcs/reel
A : 10” reel, paper tape,
   10000 pcs/reel
B : 10” reel, paper tape,
   20000 pcs/reel
C : 13” reel, paper tape,
   40000 pcs/reel
D : 13” reel, paper tape,
   20000 pcs/reel
RReessiissttaannccee  VVaalluuee
----0R : Jumper
--3K32 : 3.32K?
--10K2 : 10.2K?
--100K : 100K?
---1M2 : 1.2M?
66..  FFuunnccttiioonnaall  ddeessccrriippttiioonn
DDeerraattiinngg  ccuurrvvee
For resistors operate in the ambient temperature over 70℃, loading power ratio will derate in accordance with following
curve.
Fig. 2 Maximum dissipation in percentage of rated power
as a function of the ambient temperature
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
-55 0 55 110
Ambient temperature (deg.C)
)
%(
d
a
o
L
d
et
a
R
70 125 155
CN-22
CN-42